
Fairfield Public Schools Board of Education 

 

 

Ad Hoc Committee on Operational Effectiveness 

Membership as of October 13, 2017 

 

 

Membership      Email                    

 

Nick Aysseh       NAysseh@fairfieldschools.org  (temporary appointment) 

Chris Dewitt      chrisdewitt103@gmail.com 

Philip Dwyer      PhilipDwyer@fairfieldschools.org (temporary appointment)     

William Gerber      gerber_william@yahoo.com     

Steven Giglio      SGiglio@fairfieldschools.org  

Kevin Kiley      kekiley@yahoo.com 

Trisha Pytko      trisha.pytko@gmail.com     

Frank Sahagian      sahagian.f0@gmail.com      

Carolyn Trabuco    cltrabuco@gmail.com 

Eileen Roxbee      ERoxbee@fairfieldschools.org      

Student Members    FLHS and FWHS (2 student members) 

At large members    To be added in November 

 

Dr. Toni Jones, Staff Leader  tjones@fairfieldschools.org     

Philip Dwyer, Ex Officio    dwyer_philip@yahoo.com 

 

 

  

Meeting Dates 

 

Thursday, October 12    BOE HQ     7:00pm 

Tuesday, October 24    BOE HQ     7:30pm   Joint meeting with BOE 

Thursday, November 16   BOE HQ     7:00pm 

Thursday, December 7    BOE HQ     7:00pm 

January through June TBD  BOE HQ     Committee will establish 2018 dates 


